## Abbreviations

BL	Basic Law
Conference Room 1	Conference Room 1 on the second floor of the Legislative Council Complex as shown in Appendix 15
Corridor A	the corridor outside Conference Room 4 on the second floor of the Legislative Council Complex as shown in Appendix 15
Corridor B	the corridor outside Conference Room 1 on the second floor of the Legislative Council Complex as shown in Appendix 15
CRoP	Committee on Rules of Procedure of the Legislative Council
DoJ	Department of Justice
Entrance A	the entrance opening to a space which could lead to Conference Room 1 on the second floor of the Legislative Council Complex or the toilet area as shown in Appendix 15
ESCC 2544/2018	Hong Kong Special Administrative Region v HUI Chi-fung (ESCC 2544/2018)
HCMA 306/2019	an appeal lodged by Hon HUI Chi-fung against his conviction (case number of the appeal: HCMA 306/2019)
IC	Investigation Committee established under Rule 49B(2A) of the Rules of Procedure in respect of the motion to censure Hon HUI Chi-fung

## Report of the Legislative Council Investigation Committee established under Rule 49B(2A) of the Rules of Procedure in respect of the motion to censure Hon HUI Chi-fung

i-CABLE's footage	the video footage on the website of i-CABLE.com regarding Hon HUI Chi-fung's two media interviews in the Legislative Council Complex on 25 and 26 April 2018 on the alleged incident related to the censure motion
IC-CCT	Investigation Committee established under Rule 49B(2A) of the Rules of Procedure in respect of the motion to censure Dr Hon CHENG Chung-tai
IC-KNW	Investigation Committee established under Rule 49B(2A) of the Rules of Procedure in respect of the Motion to censure Honourable KAM Nai-wai
LegCo	Legislative Council
RoP	Rules of Procedure
RTHK	Radio Television Hong Kong
RTHK's interview	interview of Hon HUI Chi-fung in a radio programme of the Radio Television Hong Kong "Open Line Open View" broadcast on 25 April 2018 on the Radio Television Hong Kong Radio 1
THB	Transport and Housing Bureau
the Advisory Guidelines	the Advisory Guidelines on Matters of Ethics in relation to the Conduct of Members of the Legislative Council of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region in their capacity as such
the Bills Committee	the Bills Committee on Guangzhou- Shenzhen-Hong Kong Express Rail Link (Co-location) Bill

## Report of the Legislative Council Investigation Committee established under Rule 49B(2A) of the Rules of Procedure in respect of the motion to censure Hon HUI Chi-fung

the CCTV footage	the closed-circuit television footage covering the alleged incident stated in the censure motion and that covering Conference Room 1 of the Legislative Council Complex at the material time on 24 April 2018
the censure motion	the motion moved by Hon Mrs Regina IP LAU Suk-yee under Rule 49B(1A) of the Rules of Procedure to censure Hon HUI Chi-fung under Article 79(7) of the Basic Law
the Council's authorization	the Council's authorization to exercise the power to order the attendance of witnesses and production of papers provided in section 9(1) of the Legislative Council (Powers and Privileges) Ordinance (Cap. 382)
the four-lift lobby	the four-lift lobby on the second floor of the Legislative Council Complex as shown in Appendix 15
the Mobile Phone	the mobile phone of Ms LEUNG Ngok-sze allegedly grabbed by Hon HUI Chi-fung
the Practice and Procedure	the practice and procedure of the Investigation Committee established under Rule 49B(2A) of the Rules of Procedure in respect of the motion to censure Hon HUI Chi-fung